
Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  

7.29.24

Week 32  

8.5.24

Week 33  

8.12.24

Week 34  

8.19.24

Week 35  

8.26.24

Week 36  

9.2.24

Week 37  

9.9.24

Week 38  

9.16.24

Week 39 

9.23.24

Week 40 

9.30.24

Week 41 

10.7.24

Week 42 

10.14.24

Week 43 

10.21.24

FAIRY ABUTILON sav (Iris' Flowrng Maple) # 25 PLUG TRAY 5

PERENNIAL ACHILLEA 'Little Moonshine' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL ACHILLEA x 'Moonshine' 96 PLUG TRAY 3

FAIRY AEONIUM (Waza's Rainbow Mtn Rose) 25 PLUG TRAY 2 7 3

PERENNIAL AGASTACHE rupestris Sunset # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL AGASTACHE 'Sinning' Sonoran Suns # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Amina' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Ariane' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Claire' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Claressa' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Diana' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Eliane # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Elin Org' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Fabiana' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Kate' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Katiana' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Lisa' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Louise' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Mulan' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Tamara' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Yentl' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Bandit' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Candy' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Coral' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Holland' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Husky' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Lolly' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Lucky' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Noble' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Ocean' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Rio' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Tirol'# 50 PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY ALTERNANTHERA (Jenny's Brz Rd H)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 5

VERNALIZED ANEMONE 'Fantasy Jasmine' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PTCP ANEMONE 'Fantasy Pocahontas' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

VERNALIZED ANEMONE 'Fantasy Pocahontas' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PTCP ANEMONE 'Fantasy Rd Riding Hood' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

VERNALIZED ANEMONE 'Fantasy Rd Riding Hood' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ANEMONE 'Fantasy Snow Angel' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PTCP ANEMONE 'September Charm' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ANEMONE x hyb 'Honorine Jobert' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ANEMONE x hyb 'Honorine Jobert' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ANTENNARIA carpatica 96 PLUG TRAY 1
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  

7.29.24

Week 32  

8.5.24

Week 33  

8.12.24

Week 34  

8.19.24

Week 35  

8.26.24

Week 36  

9.2.24

Week 37  

9.9.24

Week 38  

9.16.24

Week 39 

9.23.24

Week 40 

9.30.24

Week 41 

10.7.24

Week 42 

10.14.24

Week 43 

10.21.24

PERENNIAL AQUILEGIA caer 'Rky Mtn Blue' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL AQUILEGIA chrys DENVER GOLD # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL ARMERIA 'Victor Reiter' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL ASCLEPIAS tuber Butterfly Flower 96 PLUG TRAY 1

VERNALIZED AUBRIETA hyb 'Glacier Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED AUBRIETA hyb 'Glacier Sky Blue'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED AUBRIETA hyb 'Glacier Violet'# 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY BASIL 'Aristotle' (Jimmy's Aris Basil) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

PERENNIAL BERGENIA 'Bressingham White' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL BERLANDIERA lyrata Choc Flwr # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY BREYNIA dis (Jamie Haw Sn Bsh)# 25 PLUG TRAY 5

VERNALIZED BRUNNERA 'Alexander's Great' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED BRUNNERA 'Alexandria' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL BRUNNERA macro 'Frostbite' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6

PERENNIAL BRUNNERA macro 'Jack Frost' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 13 5 31 9

VERNALIZED BRUNNERA macro 'Jack Frost' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL BRUNNERA macro 'Variegata' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED BRUNNERA macro 'Variegata' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL CALLIRHOE invol Winecups # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

FAIRY CALLISIA rep (Dana's Turtle Vine) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2

FAIRY CALLISIA rep (Lizzie's Pink Lady)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 5

PERENNIAL CAMPANULA carp 'Rapido Blue' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL CENTAUREA rag 'Silver Swirl' # 72 PLUG TRAY 14

PERENNIAL CERATOSTIGMA plumbaginoids 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY CHLOROPHYTUM (Nicholas' Var Spd)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3 3

FAIRY COLEUS (Brady's Copp Fancy Feath) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

FAIRY COLEUS (Christina's Lovebird) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

FAIRY COLEUS (Sadiki's Quetzal) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

FAIRY COLEUS (Sammy's Macaw) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

FAIRY COPROSMA rep (Eugene's Gldn Mirror)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Can Can' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2 3 15 17

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Design-a-Line Burgundy' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 25 25 37 11

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Design-a-Line Burgundy' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Magic Star' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 7

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Panic Burgundy' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 40 56 30 91 116

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Paso Doble' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 30 12 8

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Paso Doble' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Red Sensation' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 20 77

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Red Sensation' 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Red Star' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 85 64 40 7 208

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Red Star' 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Renegade' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 4 6

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Salsa' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6 19 24 2 28
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  

7.29.24

Week 32  

8.5.24

Week 33  

8.12.24
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8.19.24
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8.26.24
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Week 43 
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ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Superstar' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3 1 17 7

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Superstar' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Torbay Dazzler' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 15 4 17 10

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Torbay Dazzler' 32 PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED CORYDALIS 'Porceln Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CRASSULA (Amiens' Hobbit) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3 3

FAIRY CRASSULA (Meaux's Strng of Buttons)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2

FAIRY CRASSULA musc (Blain's Watch Chn)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3 3

FAIRY CUPHEA hys (Bernard's Elfin Herb) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 10

FAIRY CYANOTIS  (Meaux's Kitten Ears)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

FAIRY CYCLAMEN 'Micro Mix' (Ethel's) # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY CYPERUS alt. (Claire's Umbrella) # 25 PLUG TRAY 5

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Celebration' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Bolero' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Bolero' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Cha Cha' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Flamenco' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Flamenco' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Mystry Sens' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Mystry Sens' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Rainb Sen' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Swt Sen' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Mighty Atom' 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Azul' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM Paramo Black Velvet' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Black Velvet' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Blanca'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM Paramo Celeste' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Celeste' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM Paramo Lavanda' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Lavanda' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM Paramo Rosa' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Rosa' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Princess Caroline' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Princess Caroline' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL DELPHINIUM 'Red Lark' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Red Lark' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DIANTHUS grat 'Tiny Rubies' 196 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL DIGITALIS 'Lucas Pink' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY DOROTHEANTHUS (Pauluskerk's) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2

FAIRY DYMONDIA mar (Ypres' Slv Carpet) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

FAIRY ECHEVERIA (Clairvaux's TopTurvy)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3 3

ANNUAL ECHEVERIA 'Coral Reef Chocolate' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

page3



Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  

7.29.24
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8.5.24
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Week 43 

10.21.24

ANNUAL ECHEVERIA 'Coral Reef Red' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Artisan Red Ombre' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Artisan Soft Orange' 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Cheyenne Spirit' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'DbSc Rspbrry Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'DbSc Rspbrry Dlx' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'DbSc Strwbrry Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'DbSc Strwbrry Dlx' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'DbSc Wtrmln Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'DbSc Wtrmln Dlx' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Dk Shadow Wicked' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'KISMET Int Orange' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'KISMET Raspb' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'KISMET Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'KISMET White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Moab Sunset' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow White' 96 PLUG TRAY 3

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Prima Saffron' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA purp Purple Coneflower 96 PLUG TRAY 1

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint El Org'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lipstick'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lvndr'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lvndr'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Mango' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Mango' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Ruby'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Ruby'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Yell'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Adobe Org' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 7

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Adobe Org' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Baja Brgndy'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Baja Brgndy'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Fiesta Org' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Granada Gld'#' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3 3

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Granada Gld'#' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Lem Yell Imp' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6 7

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Lem Yell Imp' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Poco HtCoral' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Poco HtCoral' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Salsa Red'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 8 7

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Salsa Red'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Sangrita' #' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1 7

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Sangrita' #' 32 PLUG TRAY
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  
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Week 42 
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Week 43 

10.21.24

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Sum Solstice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Tres Amigos' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Tres Amigos' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sunny Days Lemon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sunny Days Ruby' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Apple Grn' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Apple Grn' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Citrus' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Goldn Sun' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Mineola' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Pumkn Pie' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Pumkn Pie' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Rainbow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Rainbow' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Salmon' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Salmon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Swt Fuchsia'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Wht Perfect'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY ERODIUM Pink (Belle's Cranesb) # 25 PLUG TRAY 7

VERNALIZED ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Brnz Rose'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Mgnta'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Tricolor'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Yellow' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED FERN Athry nipp 'Pictum' (Painted) 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED FERN Dryop goldiana (Goldie's Wood) 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED FERN Osmunda 'Cinnamon' 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED FERN Polyst munitum (West Sword) 32 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL FICINIA 'Ice Crystal' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY FRAGARIA 'Tristan' (Emmy's Strwb) # 25 PLUG TRAY 5

PERENNIAL GAZANIA lin COLO GOLD # 96 PLUG TRAY 3

PERENNIAL GERANIUM 'Azure Rush' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

PERENNIAL GERANIUM cant 'Intense' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED GERANIUM cant 'Intense' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL GERANIUM 'Dragon Heart' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 8

VERNALIZED GERANIUM 'Dragon Heart' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY GERANIUM IVY (Mimi's Var Geranium)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2

VERNALIZED GERANIUM mag LA VETA LACE # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL GERANIUM 'Rozanne' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 30 6

VERNALIZED GERANIUM 'Rozanne' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GEUM 'Fiery Tempest' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL GEUM 'Firestorm' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

VERNALIZED GEUM 'Firestorm' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GEUM 'Tempo Coral' # 32 PLUG TRAY
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Week 29  

7.15.24
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VERNALIZED GEUM 'Tropical Tempest' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GRASS Calam x acut 'Avalanche' 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GRASS Calam x acut 'Karl Foerstr' 32 PLUG TRAY

GRASS GRASS Melinis nervi 'Pnk Crystal' # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

FAIRY HAWORTHIA sp (Ayla's Fairy Washb)# 25 PLUG TRAY 5 7

ANNUAL HELICHRYSUM 'Ruby Clusters' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 12

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Berry Smoothie' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Berry Smoothie' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Big Top Caramel Appl' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Black Forest Cake' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2 1

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Black Forest Cake' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Caramel' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Black Olive' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Burg Blast' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Cinam Stick' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Carnival Cinam Stick' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Cocomint' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Fall Festival' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Limeade' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Peach Parfait' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Plum Crazy' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 7 1

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Carnival Plum Crazy' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Rose Granita' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 4

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Watermelon' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Carnival Watermelon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Citronelle' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 5

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Dark Secret' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Forever Purple' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Forever Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Forever Red' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Forever Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Glitter' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 5 2

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Glitter' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Cranberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Cranberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Gojiberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 3

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Gojiberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Limeberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Limeberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Orgberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Orgberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Lime Marmalade' 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1 5

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Lime Marmalade' 32 PLUG TRAY
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size
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7.15.24

Week 30  
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10.14.24

Week 43 

10.21.24

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Magma' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1 10

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Magma' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Midnight Rose' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Midnight Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Peach Flambe' 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

FAIRY HEUCHERA pul (Beth's Fairy Dust) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Southern Comfort' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1 2

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Southern Comfort' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Zipper' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY HYPOESTES Pnk (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2 2

FAIRY HYPOESTES Rd (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2 2

FAIRY HYPOESTES Wht (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2 2

PERENNIAL IBERIS semp 'Snowsation' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY ISOLEPIS c (Jo Jo's Fibr Opt Grs) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2 5

FAIRY ISOTOMA (Harrison's BlStarCrpr) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 3 5

PERENNIAL KNIPHOFIA ca 'Regal Torchlily' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

HERB LAVENDER 'Phenomenal' # 100 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL LEONTOPODIUM 'Blossom of Snow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6

VERNALIZED LEONTOPODIUM 'Blossom of Snow' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY LEPTINELLA 'Platt's Blk' (Robbie's)# 25 PLUG TRAY 3 2

PERENNIAL LIMONIUM 'Dazzle Rocks' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

VERNALIZED LIMONIUM 'Dazzle Rocks' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY LINDERNIA (Stefan's Bl Moneywt) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

PERENNIAL LINUM perenne 'Brgt Blue Flax' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY LONICERA (DeeDee's Box Hnysckle) # 25 PLUG TRAY 5

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2 13

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Dark Blu/Wht' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2 1 4

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Dark Blu/Wht' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Dk Blue/Yell' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Dk Blue/Yell' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase' MIXED TRAY 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase' MIXED TRAY 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Org/White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 7 1 2 3

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Org/White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Pink Grapefruit' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 9

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Pink Grapefruit' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Purple' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 11 2 6

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Red Imp' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Red Imp' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Rose/White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Rose/White' # 32 PLUG TRAY
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  

7.29.24

Week 32  

8.5.24

Week 33  

8.12.24

Week 34  

8.19.24

Week 35  

8.26.24

Week 36  

9.2.24

Week 37  

9.9.24

Week 38  

9.16.24

Week 39 

9.23.24

Week 40 

9.30.24

Week 41 

10.7.24

Week 42 

10.14.24

Week 43 

10.21.24

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 8

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Yellow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Beefeater' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Beefeater' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Blacksmith' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 13 2

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Blacksmith' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Blossom' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 24 7

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Blossom' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Desert Sun' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 15

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Desert Sun' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Manhattan Ligh# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Manhattan Ligh# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Masterpiece' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 11

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Masterpiece' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun MIXED TRAY 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Persian Slipper'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Polar Princess'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Polar Princess'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Rach de Thame' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Rach de Thame' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Red Rum' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6 18 11

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Red Rum' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Tequila Flame'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 20 11

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Tequila Flame'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Terracotta' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 58 23

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Terracotta' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Tower Inferno'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Tower Inferno'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Henri' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5 12

VERNALIZED LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Henri' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Jenny' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4 8

VERNALIZED LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Jenny' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY LYSIMACHIA Gr/Gld (Cindi's Lysim) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL MARRUBIUM 'Silvrheels Horehd' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY MIMOSA pudica (Ali's Sensitive Pl) # 96 PLUG TRAY 3

FAIRY MIMOSA pudica (Ali's Sensitive Pl) # 25 PLUG TRAY 5 3 11

PERENNIAL MONARDA 'Bee Mine Lavendr' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL MONARDA 'Bee Mine Pink' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL MONARDA 'Bee Mine Red' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY MUEHLENBECKIA (Kay Ky's Angl Vn)# 25 PLUG TRAY 5

FAIRY MYRTLE Dwarf Wht (Lissa's Dwf)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

PERENNIAL NEPETA faa x 'Walkers Low' 96 PLUG TRAY 1
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  

7.29.24

Week 32  

8.5.24

Week 33  

8.12.24

Week 34  

8.19.24

Week 35  

8.26.24

Week 36  

9.2.24

Week 37  

9.9.24

Week 38  

9.16.24

Week 39 

9.23.24

Week 40 

9.30.24

Week 41 

10.7.24

Week 42 

10.14.24

Week 43 

10.21.24

PERENNIAL NEPETA 'Psfike' Little Trudy' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

HERB OREGANO 'Golden' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

HERB OREGANO 'Italian' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY ORIGANUM 'Vari' (Suzie Q's Var Marj)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3 3

PERENNIAL OSTEOSPERMUM 'Purple Mtn' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY OXALIS 'Burgdy' (Ruby's Burg Shamrk)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PAPAVER 'Pink Perfection' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL PAPAVER 'Red Rumble' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Red'# 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON 'Dakota Burgundy' # 72 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON pinifolius 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON strictus 'Rky Mtn' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON x mex 'Red Rocks' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY PEPEROMIA Dwf (Kellie's Peperomia) 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY PEPEROMIA Dwf (Kellie's Peperomia) 25 PLUG TRAY 5

PERENNIAL PEROVSKIA atriplicifolia 96 PLUG TRAY 2 1

VERNALIZED PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Periw' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Purp' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY PILEA Aqua. (Oliva's Frnd Pl) # 25 PLUG TRAY 5

FAIRY PILEA micro (Di's Artillery Plant) # 25 PLUG TRAY 3 2

FAIRY PILEA micro Var (Sweet Ann's) # 25 PLUG TRAY 3 2

FAIRY PILEA spr (Matty's Silver Tree)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2

VERNALIZED POLEMONIUM caer 'Brise d'Anjou'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL POLEMONIUM 'Golden Feathers' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED POLEMONIUM 'Golden Feathers' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL POLEMONIUM yez 'Bressing Purp'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 11

VERNALIZED POLEMONIUM yez 'Bressing Purp'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PRIMULA 'Oakleaf White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Yellow Picotee' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 17

VERNALIZED PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Yellow Picotee' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PULMONARIA 'Dark Vader' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PULMONARIA 'Raspberry Frost' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL RUDBECKIA 'Amer Gold Rush' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL RUDBECKIA fulgida 'Goldsturm' 96 PLUG TRAY 8

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Carolina' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Lucia'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Luna' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Mia' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Ophelia'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC 5

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Paulina'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  

7.29.24

Week 32  

8.5.24

Week 33  

8.12.24

Week 34  

8.19.24

Week 35  

8.26.24

Week 36  

9.2.24

Week 37  

9.9.24

Week 38  

9.16.24

Week 39 

9.23.24

Week 40 

9.30.24

Week 41 

10.7.24

Week 42 

10.14.24

Week 43 

10.21.24

FAIRY RUELLIA 'Mak' (Bambi's Tr Vel Vn) # 25 PLUG TRAY 3 2

HERB SAGE 'Berggarten' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

HERB SAGE 'Berggarten' 100 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY SAGINA sub (Mandi's Irish Moss) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2

FAIRY SAGINA sub 'Aur' (Leo's Scot Moss)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3

PERENNIAL SALVIA nem 'Caradonna' 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL SALVIA nem 'East Friesland' 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL SALVIA nem 'Marvel Rose'  # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL SALVIA nem 'Swifty Rose Multiflora # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL SALVIA pachy Mojave Sage # 96 PLUG TRAY 6

PERENNIAL SAPONARIA ocymoides splendens 96 PLUG TRAY 4

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early Carniv Imp'# 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early Dp Red' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early Picotee' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early Rose Imp' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early White' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Deep Red' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

VERNALIZED SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Deep Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Large White' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

VERNALIZED SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Large White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Pink' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

VERNALIZED SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SCABIOSA col 'Flutter Dp Blue' # 96 PLUG TRAY 8

FAIRY SEDUM (Goji's Chocolate Ball)# 25 PLUG TRAY 3 3

FAIRY SEDUM (Rouen's Little Missy)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

PERENNIAL SEDUM album 'Coral Carpet' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY SEDUM 'Ogon' (Gawain's Stonecrop) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3

PERENNIAL SEDUM spect 'Autumn Joy' 72 PLUG TRAY 3

PERENNIAL SEDUM 'SunSparkler Dazzleberry' # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL SEDUM 'SunSparkler Firecracker' # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL SEDUM 'SunSparkler Lime Zinger' # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL SEDUM tetractium 'Coral Reef' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY SEMPERVIVUM 'Cobweb' (Estonia's)# 25 PLUG TRAY 3

FAIRY SEMPERVIVUM 'Oddity' (Edwin's)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

ANNUAL SENECIO 'Angel Wings' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 11

FAIRY SENECIO Strg of Prls (Gula's)# 25 PLUG TRAY 3

FAIRY SERISSA 'Varieg' (Havana's Tree)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2

FAIRY SOLEIROLIA (Ktydid's Bby Trs) # 25 PLUG TRAY 5

PERENNIAL SOLIDAGO 'Little Lemon' # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

PERENNIAL STACHYS byzan (lanata Lamb's Ear) 100 PLUG TRAY 1

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Azure' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Blue Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Blueberry' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

Week 29  

7.15.24

Week 30  

7.22.24

Week 31  

7.29.24

Week 32  

8.5.24

Week 33  

8.12.24

Week 34  

8.19.24

Week 35  

8.26.24

Week 36  

9.2.24

Week 37  

9.9.24

Week 38  

9.16.24

Week 39 

9.23.24

Week 40 

9.30.24

Week 41 

10.7.24

Week 42 

10.14.24

Week 43 

10.21.24

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Bl-Wht Cntr'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Dp Bl Vein'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Grp Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Red BiCol'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Strwb Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Wht Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Yell Blue'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Yell Pnk Cap'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

PERENNIAL TEUCRIUM 'EVERSILVR Germndr'# 96 PLUG TRAY 1

VERNALIZED THALICTRUM aqu 'Nimbus Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED THALICTRUM aqu 'Nimbus Wht' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED THALICTRUM 'Black Stockings'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL THYMUS cit 'Aureus' Gold Lemon 96 PLUG TRAY 1

FAIRY THYMUS creep (Violet's Elfin Thym)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 7

PERENNIAL THYMUS 'Juniper' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL THYMUS serpyllum 'Pink Chintz' 96 PLUG TRAY 2

FAIRY TRIFOLIUM rep (Jack's Brz Clover)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 5

VERNALIZED VERBASCUM 'Dark Eyes' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL VERBASCUM 'Honey Dijon' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED VERBASCUM 'Honey Dijon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL VERBASCUM 'Plum Smokey' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED VERBASCUM 'Plum Smokey' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL VERONICA x 'Tidal Pool' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PERENNIAL VINCA minor 'Illumination' # 196 PLUG TRAY 7

PERENNIAL ZAUSCHNERIA gar 'Orng Carpet' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1 2

PERENNIAL ZAUSCHNERIA gar 'Orng Carpet' # 50 PLUG TRAY 20
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

FAIRY ABUTILON sav (Iris' Flowrng Maple) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ACHILLEA 'Little Moonshine' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ACHILLEA x 'Moonshine' 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY AEONIUM (Waza's Rainbow Mtn Rose) 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL AGASTACHE rupestris Sunset # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL AGASTACHE 'Sinning' Sonoran Suns # 96 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Amina' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Ariane' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Claire' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Claressa' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Diana' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Eliane # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Elin Org' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Fabiana' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Kate' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Katiana' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Lisa' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Louise' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Mulan' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Tamara' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Yentl' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Bandit' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Candy' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Coral' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Holland' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Husky' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Lolly' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Lucky' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Noble' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Ocean' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Rio' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Tirol'# 50 PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY ALTERNANTHERA (Jenny's Brz Rd H)# 25 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ANEMONE 'Fantasy Jasmine' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PTCP ANEMONE 'Fantasy Pocahontas' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ANEMONE 'Fantasy Pocahontas' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PTCP ANEMONE 'Fantasy Rd Riding Hood' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ANEMONE 'Fantasy Rd Riding Hood' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ANEMONE 'Fantasy Snow Angel' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PTCP ANEMONE 'September Charm' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ANEMONE x hyb 'Honorine Jobert' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ANEMONE x hyb 'Honorine Jobert' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ANTENNARIA carpatica 96 PLUG TRAY

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

2 2 5

3 7

16 10 41 29

2 49 67 37

36 37

6 54

4 2 2 2

7 113 35 12

4 32 93

8 15 25 33

78 102 174

63 62 21

36 61 9

4 5 6 9

13 19 32

51 18

2 11 24

7 4 7

8 9 2

14 9 3

4 3 1

6 9 8

3

2 5

12 3 2

1 5 6

9 9 9

9 5 5

2 2 5

15

18

26

16

25

21 16

36
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

PERENNIAL AQUILEGIA caer 'Rky Mtn Blue' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL AQUILEGIA chrys DENVER GOLD # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ARMERIA 'Victor Reiter' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ASCLEPIAS tuber Butterfly Flower 96 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED AUBRIETA hyb 'Glacier Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED AUBRIETA hyb 'Glacier Sky Blue'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED AUBRIETA hyb 'Glacier Violet'# 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY BASIL 'Aristotle' (Jimmy's Aris Basil) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL BERGENIA 'Bressingham White' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL BERLANDIERA lyrata Choc Flwr # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY BREYNIA dis (Jamie Haw Sn Bsh)# 25 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED BRUNNERA 'Alexander's Great' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED BRUNNERA 'Alexandria' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL BRUNNERA macro 'Frostbite' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL BRUNNERA macro 'Jack Frost' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED BRUNNERA macro 'Jack Frost' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL BRUNNERA macro 'Variegata' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED BRUNNERA macro 'Variegata' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL CALLIRHOE invol Winecups # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CALLISIA rep (Dana's Turtle Vine) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CALLISIA rep (Lizzie's Pink Lady)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL CAMPANULA carp 'Rapido Blue' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL CENTAUREA rag 'Silver Swirl' # 72 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL CERATOSTIGMA plumbaginoids 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CHLOROPHYTUM (Nicholas' Var Spd)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY COLEUS (Brady's Copp Fancy Feath) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY COLEUS (Christina's Lovebird) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY COLEUS (Sadiki's Quetzal) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY COLEUS (Sammy's Macaw) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY COPROSMA rep (Eugene's Gldn Mirror)# 25 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Can Can' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Design-a-Line Burgundy' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Design-a-Line Burgundy' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Magic Star' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Panic Burgundy' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Paso Doble' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Paso Doble' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Red Sensation' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Red Sensation' 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Red Star' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Red Star' 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Renegade' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Salsa' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

8

8

11

2 2 2

13

2 2 8

17

10

5

6 2

34

5

17

2 2 2

2 2 5

3 3

2 2 2

2 2 2

2 2 2

2 2 2

13

10 12 11

15

106

123

22 6 24

4

21 54 99

39

197 197 218 149

49

5

15 12 24
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Superstar' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Superstar' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Torbay Dazzler' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL CORDYLINE 'Torbay Dazzler' 32 PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED CORYDALIS 'Porceln Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CRASSULA (Amiens' Hobbit) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CRASSULA (Meaux's Strng of Buttons)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CRASSULA musc (Blain's Watch Chn)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CUPHEA hys (Bernard's Elfin Herb) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CYANOTIS  (Meaux's Kitten Ears)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CYCLAMEN 'Micro Mix' (Ethel's) # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY CYPERUS alt. (Claire's Umbrella) # 25 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Celebration' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Bolero' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Bolero' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Cha Cha' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Flamenco' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Flamenco' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Mystry Sens' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Mystry Sens' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Rainb Sen' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Swt Sen' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Mighty Atom' 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Azul' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM Paramo Black Velvet' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Black Velvet' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Blanca'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM Paramo Celeste' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Celeste' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM Paramo Lavanda' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Lavanda' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM Paramo Rosa' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM Paramo Rosa' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DELPHINIUM 'Princess Caroline' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Princess Caroline' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL DELPHINIUM 'Red Lark' # 50 PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED DELPHINIUM 'Red Lark' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DIANTHUS grat 'Tiny Rubies' 196 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL DIGITALIS 'Lucas Pink' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY DOROTHEANTHUS (Pauluskerk's) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY DYMONDIA mar (Ypres' Slv Carpet) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY ECHEVERIA (Clairvaux's TopTurvy)# 25 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL ECHEVERIA 'Coral Reef Chocolate' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

17

10

11

28

36

3 3

3 3

3 7

2 2 2

2 2 5

31

7 18

38

6 5

2 24

44

10

25

18

5 10

21

47

1

73

26

3

26

3

19

5

15

6

30

4 3 22 21

122

6 6

2 2 2

2 2 2

3 3

6 10
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

ANNUAL ECHEVERIA 'Coral Reef Red' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Artisan Red Ombre' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Artisan Soft Orange' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Cheyenne Spirit' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'DbSc Rspbrry Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'DbSc Rspbrry Dlx' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'DbSc Strwbrry Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'DbSc Strwbrry Dlx' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'DbSc Wtrmln Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'DbSc Wtrmln Dlx' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Dk Shadow Wicked' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'KISMET Int Orange' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'KISMET Raspb' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'KISMET Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'KISMET White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Moab Sunset' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow White' 96 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Prima Saffron' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA purp Purple Coneflower 96 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint El Org'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lipstick'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lvndr'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lvndr'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Mango' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Mango' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Ruby'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Ruby'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Yell'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Adobe Org' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Adobe Org' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Baja Brgndy'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Baja Brgndy'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Fiesta Org' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Granada Gld'#' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Granada Gld'#' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Lem Yell Imp' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Lem Yell Imp' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Poco HtCoral' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Poco HtCoral' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Salsa Red'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Salsa Red'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Sangrita' #' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Sangrita' #' 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

6 10

12 9

30

12 8

28

12 9

28

32

32

32

31

20

23

38

28

26

6

13

6

12

1

23

2 12 20

53

12 12

24

12 8

17

25 8

32

19 5

40

12 18

6

12 6

34
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Sum Solstice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'Sombr Tres Amigos' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sombr Tres Amigos' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sunny Days Lemon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'Sunny Days Ruby' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Apple Grn' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Apple Grn' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Citrus' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Goldn Sun' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Mineola' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Pumkn Pie' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Pumkn Pie' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Rainbow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Rainbow' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Salmon' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Salmon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Swt Fuchsia'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Wht Perfect'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY ERODIUM Pink (Belle's Cranesb) # 25 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Brnz Rose'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Mgnta'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Tricolor'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Yellow' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED FERN Athry nipp 'Pictum' (Painted) 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED FERN Dryop goldiana (Goldie's Wood) 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED FERN Osmunda 'Cinnamon' 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED FERN Polyst munitum (West Sword) 32 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL FICINIA 'Ice Crystal' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY FRAGARIA 'Tristan' (Emmy's Strwb) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL GAZANIA lin COLO GOLD # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL GERANIUM 'Azure Rush' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL GERANIUM cant 'Intense' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED GERANIUM cant 'Intense' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL GERANIUM 'Dragon Heart' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED GERANIUM 'Dragon Heart' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY GERANIUM IVY (Mimi's Var Geranium)# 25 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GERANIUM mag LA VETA LACE # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL GERANIUM 'Rozanne' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED GERANIUM 'Rozanne' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GEUM 'Fiery Tempest' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL GEUM 'Firestorm' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED GEUM 'Firestorm' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GEUM 'Tempo Coral' # 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

6

8 5

21

26

26

12

7

11

7

11

7

11 17

18

11

15

12 6

6

3 3 7

20

14

14

11

18

18

18

18

18

2 2 5

6

17

21

36

2 2 2

32

75

198

13

1 12

20

17
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

VERNALIZED GEUM 'Tropical Tempest' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GRASS Calam x acut 'Avalanche' 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED GRASS Calam x acut 'Karl Foerstr' 32 PLUG TRAY

GRASS GRASS Melinis nervi 'Pnk Crystal' # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY HAWORTHIA sp (Ayla's Fairy Washb)# 25 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL HELICHRYSUM 'Ruby Clusters' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Berry Smoothie' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Berry Smoothie' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Big Top Caramel Appl' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Black Forest Cake' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Black Forest Cake' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Caramel' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Black Olive' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Burg Blast' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Cinam Stick' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Carnival Cinam Stick' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Cocomint' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Fall Festival' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Limeade' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Peach Parfait' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Plum Crazy' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Carnival Plum Crazy' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Rose Granita' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Carnival Watermelon' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Carnival Watermelon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Citronelle' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Dark Secret' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Forever Purple' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Forever Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Forever Red' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Forever Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Glitter' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Glitter' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Cranberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Cranberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Gojiberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Gojiberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Limeberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Limeberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Orgberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Orgberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Lime Marmalade' 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Lime Marmalade' 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

14

10

53

3 3

4 2

20

9

13 18

23

2 9

4 4

5 5

15 6

11

7

3 1

6 7

3

14 8

8

9 2

14 4

17

3 24

11

20 22

31

10 22

32

5 9

20

9

20

9

17

9

14

9

8

16 18

23
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Magma' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Magma' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Midnight Rose' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Midnight Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Peach Flambe' 96T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY HEUCHERA pul (Beth's Fairy Dust) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Southern Comfort' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED HEUCHERA 'Southern Comfort' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL HEUCHERA 'Zipper' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY HYPOESTES Pnk (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY HYPOESTES Rd (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY HYPOESTES Wht (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL IBERIS semp 'Snowsation' # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY ISOLEPIS c (Jo Jo's Fibr Opt Grs) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY ISOTOMA (Harrison's BlStarCrpr) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL KNIPHOFIA ca 'Regal Torchlily' # 96 PLUG TRAY

HERB LAVENDER 'Phenomenal' # 100 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LEONTOPODIUM 'Blossom of Snow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LEONTOPODIUM 'Blossom of Snow' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY LEPTINELLA 'Platt's Blk' (Robbie's)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LIMONIUM 'Dazzle Rocks' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LIMONIUM 'Dazzle Rocks' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY LINDERNIA (Stefan's Bl Moneywt) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LINUM perenne 'Brgt Blue Flax' 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY LONICERA (DeeDee's Box Hnysckle) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Dark Blu/Wht' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Dark Blu/Wht' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Dk Blue/Yell' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Dk Blue/Yell' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase' MIXED TRAY 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase' MIXED TRAY 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Org/White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Org/White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Pink Grapefruit' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Pink Grapefruit' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Purple' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Red Imp' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Red Imp' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Rose/White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase Rose/White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

6 5

22

7 18

26

2 2 5

7 4

14

1

2 2 2

2 2 2

2 2 2

2 2 5

2 2 5

17

2 2 5

3

19

2 2 5

2 2 5

21 14 9 8

28

4 11 11 9 34 5 26

11

28 7 27 21

8

13

2 6 15 15 9 2 5 17

29

2 19 12 19 4

23

12 13 6 13

30

6 19 1 6 19

1

40 6 37

24
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS 'Staircase White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS 'Staircase Yellow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Beefeater' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Beefeater' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Blacksmith' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Blacksmith' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Blossom' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Blossom' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Desert Sun' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Desert Sun' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Manhattan Ligh# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Manhattan Ligh# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Masterpiece' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Masterpiece' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun MIXED TRAY 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Persian Slipper'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Polar Princess'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Polar Princess'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Rach de Thame' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Rach de Thame' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Red Rum' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Red Rum' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Tequila Flame'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Tequila Flame'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Terracotta' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Terracotta' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LUPINUS West Coun 'Tower Inferno'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LUPINUS West Coun 'Tower Inferno'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Henri' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Henri' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Jenny' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Jenny' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY LYSIMACHIA Gr/Gld (Cindi's Lysim) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL MARRUBIUM 'Silvrheels Horehd' # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY MIMOSA pudica (Ali's Sensitive Pl) # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY MIMOSA pudica (Ali's Sensitive Pl) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL MONARDA 'Bee Mine Lavendr' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL MONARDA 'Bee Mine Pink' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL MONARDA 'Bee Mine Red' # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY MUEHLENBECKIA (Kay Ky's Angl Vn)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY MYRTLE Dwarf Wht (Lissa's Dwf)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL NEPETA faa x 'Walkers Low' 96 PLUG TRAY

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

5 7 5 4

7

1 1 23 6 27 7 23

27

22 7

23

5

6 3

16

11 7

37

12 16

48

21

18

1

23

10

6

5

8

2 1

46

18

17

2 15 5

33

3 26

20

24

28

2 2 2

11 11 11

2 2 2

2 2 2
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

PERENNIAL NEPETA 'Psfike' Little Trudy' # 96 PLUG TRAY

HERB OREGANO 'Golden' 96 PLUG TRAY

HERB OREGANO 'Italian' 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY ORIGANUM 'Vari' (Suzie Q's Var Marj)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL OSTEOSPERMUM 'Purple Mtn' # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY OXALIS 'Burgdy' (Ruby's Burg Shamrk)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PAPAVER 'Pink Perfection' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL PAPAVER 'Red Rumble' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Red'# 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON 'Dakota Burgundy' # 72 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON pinifolius 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON strictus 'Rky Mtn' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PENSTEMON x mex 'Red Rocks' # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY PEPEROMIA Dwf (Kellie's Peperomia) 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY PEPEROMIA Dwf (Kellie's Peperomia) 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PEROVSKIA atriplicifolia 96 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Periw' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Purp' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY PILEA Aqua. (Oliva's Frnd Pl) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY PILEA micro (Di's Artillery Plant) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY PILEA micro Var (Sweet Ann's) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY PILEA spr (Matty's Silver Tree)# 25 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED POLEMONIUM caer 'Brise d'Anjou'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL POLEMONIUM 'Golden Feathers' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED POLEMONIUM 'Golden Feathers' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL POLEMONIUM yez 'Bressing Purp'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED POLEMONIUM yez 'Bressing Purp'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PRIMULA 'Oakleaf White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Yellow Picotee' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Yellow Picotee' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PULMONARIA 'Dark Vader' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED PULMONARIA 'Raspberry Frost' 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL RUDBECKIA 'Amer Gold Rush' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL RUDBECKIA fulgida 'Goldsturm' 96 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Carolina' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Lucia'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Luna' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Mia' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Ophelia'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Paulina'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

3 3

7

17 7

5 5

14

14

14

2 2 5

2 2 2

2 2 2

2 2 2
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8

3
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

FAIRY RUELLIA 'Mak' (Bambi's Tr Vel Vn) # 25 PLUG TRAY

HERB SAGE 'Berggarten' 96 PLUG TRAY

HERB SAGE 'Berggarten' 100 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SAGINA sub (Mandi's Irish Moss) # 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SAGINA sub 'Aur' (Leo's Scot Moss)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SALVIA nem 'Caradonna' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SALVIA nem 'East Friesland' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SALVIA nem 'Marvel Rose'  # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SALVIA nem 'Swifty Rose Multiflora # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SALVIA pachy Mojave Sage # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAPONARIA ocymoides splendens 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early Carniv Imp'# 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early Dp Red' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early Picotee' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early Rose Imp' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Alp Early White' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Deep Red' # 96 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Deep Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Large White' # 96 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Large White' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Pink' # 96 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED SAXIFRAGA 'Touran Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SCABIOSA col 'Flutter Dp Blue' # 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SEDUM (Goji's Chocolate Ball)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SEDUM (Rouen's Little Missy)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SEDUM album 'Coral Carpet' 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SEDUM 'Ogon' (Gawain's Stonecrop) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SEDUM spect 'Autumn Joy' 72 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SEDUM 'SunSparkler Dazzleberry' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SEDUM 'SunSparkler Firecracker' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SEDUM 'SunSparkler Lime Zinger' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SEDUM tetractium 'Coral Reef' 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SEMPERVIVUM 'Cobweb' (Estonia's)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SEMPERVIVUM 'Oddity' (Edwin's)# 25 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL SENECIO 'Angel Wings' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

FAIRY SENECIO Strg of Prls (Gula's)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SERISSA 'Varieg' (Havana's Tree)# 25 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY SOLEIROLIA (Ktydid's Bby Trs) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL SOLIDAGO 'Little Lemon' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL STACHYS byzan (lanata Lamb's Ear) 100 PLUG TRAY

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Azure' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Blue Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Blueberry' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

2 2 2

2 2 5

3 3 7
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3 3

2 2 2

3 3 3
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2 2 2
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2 2 5

4 4 4

4 4

4 4 4
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Gulley Young Plant Master Availability - as of 7/8/24

Type Description Size

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Bl-Wht Cntr'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Dp Bl Vein'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Grp Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Red BiCol'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Strwb Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Wht Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Yell Blue'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANNUAL STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Yell Pnk Cap'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PERENNIAL TEUCRIUM 'EVERSILVR Germndr'# 96 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED THALICTRUM aqu 'Nimbus Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED THALICTRUM aqu 'Nimbus Wht' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED THALICTRUM 'Black Stockings'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL THYMUS cit 'Aureus' Gold Lemon 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY THYMUS creep (Violet's Elfin Thym)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL THYMUS 'Juniper' 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL THYMUS serpyllum 'Pink Chintz' 96 PLUG TRAY

FAIRY TRIFOLIUM rep (Jack's Brz Clover)# 25 PLUG TRAY

VERNALIZED VERBASCUM 'Dark Eyes' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL VERBASCUM 'Honey Dijon' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED VERBASCUM 'Honey Dijon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL VERBASCUM 'Plum Smokey' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERNALIZED VERBASCUM 'Plum Smokey' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL VERONICA x 'Tidal Pool' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL VINCA minor 'Illumination' # 196 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ZAUSCHNERIA gar 'Orng Carpet' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PERENNIAL ZAUSCHNERIA gar 'Orng Carpet' # 50 PLUG TRAY

Week 44 

10.28.24

Week 45 

11.4.24

Week 46 

11.11.24

Week 47 

11.18.24

Week 48 

11.25.24

Week 49 

12.2.24

Week 50 

12.9.24

Week 51 

12.16.24

Week 52 

12.23.24

Week 1 

12.30.24

Week 2 

1.6.25

Week 3 

1.13.25

Week 4 

1.20.25

4 4 4
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